
Lake County Illinois

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 110-1096 Name: Lake County PASSAGE, Phase II Implementation
and Enhancement, IDOT Agreement:
Second Amendment

Status:Type: resolution Passed

File created: In control:10/27/2010 Public Works and Transportation Committee

On agenda: Final action: 11/16/2010

Title: Joint resolution providing for the execution of a second amendment to the grant agreement between
Lake County and the Illinois Department of Transportation (IDOT) for Lake County PASSAGE, Phase
II, extending the time needed to complete the scope of work to December 31, 2011. This project is
designated as Section 02-00268-06-TL.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Lake County PASSAGE, Phase II Implementation and Enhancement, IDOT Agreement:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedLake County Board11/16/2010 1 Pass

recommended for adoption to the consent
agenda

Financial & Administrative
Committee

11/10/2010 1 Pass

approved and referred on to the Financial
and Administrative Committee

Public Works and Transportation
Committee

11/10/2010 1 Pass

Lake County Illinois Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

